Th H T O  

1 0 0  Hundred / One hundred 

2 0 0 Two hundred 

3 0 0 Three hundred 

4 0 0 Four hundred 

5 0 0 Five hundred  

6 0 0 Six hundred 

7 0 0 Seven hundred 

8 0 0 Eight hundred 

9 0 0 Nine hundred 

1 0 0 0 One thousand   

Five hundred fifty three 553 

Six hundred twenty two 622 

Nine hundred seventy eight 978 

Seven hundred one 701 

Eight hundred thirty 830 

 Write Number Names. 

Practice work 

 Write in figures. 

 Write Number Names. 

Text book Pg.No: 69,70,71,72 

H T O  

5 2 3 Five hundred twenty three 

7 7 8 Seven hundred seventy eight